
Mary G. Montgomery High School
2022

Varsity Baseball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location Time
17-Feb Thursday Orange Beach Hank Aaron Stadium 6:30
February 18 Friday Sandy Creek, Ga MGM 6:00
February 19 Saturday Spanish Fort Saraland 11:00
February 19 Saturday Saraland Saraland 1:30
February 21 Monday Baldwin County Bay Minette 5:00
February 24 Thursday Mobile Christian Mobile Christian 5:00
February 25 Friday Saraland Saraland 4:30
February 28 Monday Saraland MGM 4:30

March 8 Tuesday Robertsdale Robertsdale 5:30
March 12 Saturday McGill-Toolen UMS Wright 1:30
March 12 Saturday UMS Wright UMS Wright 4:00
March 15 Tuesday Baldwin County MGM 5:00
March 16 Wednesday New Hope MGM 4:00
March 19 Saturday Auburn MGM 11:00
March 19 Saturday Fairhope MGM 4:00
March 24 Thursday Baker MGM 5:00
March 26 Saturday Baker (2) Baker 12:00 & 2:30
March 28 Monday Spanish Fort Spanish Fort 5:00
April 1 Friday Theodore Theodore 6:00
April 2 Saturday Theodore  (2) MGM 12  & 2:30
April 5 Tuesday Fairhope Fairhope 6:00
April 9 Saturday Rehobeth MGM 11:00 & 1:30
April 12 Tuesday Bayshore MGM 5:00
April 14 Thursday Davidson Davidson 4:00
April 16 Saturday Davidson MGM 12 &2:30
April 18 Monday Daphne MGM 5:00
April 21 Thursday Bryant Irvington 5:00
April 22 Friday Bryant (2) MGM 4 & 6:30


